PROMOTION
ECO LINE TURBINES
3 x Ecoline F/Optic
Now with
24W
2
1 Year  FairCare Warranty
Unconditional warranty

®RotaGrip  for simple and
fatigue-proof operation
Strawberry - PP1013Coupling connection order codes:
Kavo - PR1011K,   NSK - PR1011N,
W&H - PR1011W, Sirona - PR1011S
Buy 1 Polisher and receive
– 1 bottle of Prophy Powder FREE
– 50% discount on 1 additional tip
PR1011